
 

BLSGC NASSAU RESULTS  –  JUNE 3, 2025  
 

 
 

MEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Roger Burke                   57 
2.  Mike McDonald             60 
3.  Jim Maynard                  62 
 
18 NET:  
1.  Roger Woo                     48 
1.  John Lieske                    48 
2.  Bob Boehme                  50 
3.  Mac Olson                     51 
3.  Vince Noche                  51 
 
FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Rick Bingham                30 
2.  Jon Howey                     31 
3.  John Waickwicz            32 
3.  Charlie Ryan                 32 
 
FRONT 9 NET: 
1.  Richard Moser              23 
2.  Tom White                    24 
3.  Greg Matthes                25 
3.  Gary Falconer               25 
 
 
 

 

MEN 
 

BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Rick Jones                     30 
2.  Jim Dale                        31 
2.  Venu Pillai                     31 
3.  Dennis Brown                32 
3.  Gordon Lee                    32 
 
BACK 9 NET: 
1.  Matt Clark                     24 
2.  John Cramer                  26 
2.  Rick Garver                   26 
3.  David Blunt                   27 
 
PUTTS: 
1.  Rick Bingham               28 
2.  Gary McDowell            29 
3.  Kendall Peters               30 
3.  Richard Moser              30   
 
CLOSEST TO THE PIN:   
 #   3:  Derrick Miller        5’ 10” 
 # 13:  Jay Baskette           7’ 11”  
 

 

MEN 
 

GREENS: 
1.  Roger Burke               12 
1.  Jim Maynard              12 
1.  Mike McDonald         12 
2.  Roger Woo                   9 
3.  Matt Clark                    8 
 
BIRDIES: 
1st place with two birdies each: 
Roger Woo 
Jim Dale 
Roger Burke  
 
2nd place with one birdie each: 
Bob Pflueger 
David McCormack 
Dennis Brown 
Rick Bingham 
Rick Jones 
Jimmy Hartzel 
Chuck Stow 
Rich Moser 
Tom Cassidy 
Tim Dearmin  
 
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

18 GROSS: 
1.  Eleanor Waickwicz          71 
1.  Barb Cassidy                    71 
2.  Mary Oehrlein                  72 
3.  Michelle Nuneville           78 
 
18 NET: 
1.  Jacquelyn Kelly                52 
2.  Debbie White                   55 
2.  Fran Carl                          55 
3.  Carol Lieske                     56 
 
FRONT 9 GROSS: 
1.  Nancy Jones                     37 
2.  Janet Buhler                     39 
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

FRONT 9 NET: 
1.  Lambie Renner                26  
2.  Jen Sava                           29 
 
BACK 9 GROSS: 
1.  Mary Craig                     38 
2.  Maureen Breen               44 
 
BACK 9 NET: 
1.  Elaine Leonard                26 
2.  Joan Passerino                 31 
 
PUTTS: 
1.  Mary Oehrlein                 29 
2.  Eleanor Waickwicz         35 
2.  Jacquelyn Kelly              35 
3.  Fran Carl                         37 
3.  Nancy Jones                    37 
 
 

 

WOMEN 
 

CLOSEST TO THE PIN:   
 #   3: Nancy Jones           20’ 1”     
 # 13: Mary Oehrlein       10’ 9”     
 
GREENS: 
1.  Barb Cassidy                     6 
2.  Mary Oehrlein                   5 
3.  Mary Craig                        3 
3.  Michelle Nuneville            3 
3.  Eleanor Waickwicz           3 
  
BIRDIES:           
1st place with one birdie each: 
Elaine Leonard 
Maureen Breen 
 

 
 

Total number of participants:  88 
    Men & Women  
 

 


